C5 & T5 BACnet Upwards
Communication Coupler Module
for DGC5, DGC3 Systems & DT5 Transmitters
DESCRIPTION
This Module is used to transport values from Gas measuring systems or
gas Sensors to BMS or PLC systems, which are able to be connected via
Ethernet to a BACnet/IP-network.
APPLICATION

INTEC Controls | 12700 Stowe Drive, Suite 100, Poway, CA 92064 | Ph: (858) 578.7887 & (888) GO.INTEC | inteccontrols.com
C5-T5-BAC
ORDERING INFORMATION
XX-BAC-XX-XXXX.X
Example: Module for field installation to a DGC-05 Controller with only 98 Bus Sensors (300 ppm)
Order number: C5-BAC-B1-XXXX.X
WIRING CONNECTION
If all electrical wires for bus and power are connected correctly, communication from DGC-05 to BACnet Side
will start working. There is no additional work to do, because the BACnet Host automatically find the connected
parts, such as sensors and relay modules with digital and analogue outputs.
The modules have been developed as per ANSI /ASRAE Norm 135-2001_BACnet-A- Data Communication pro-
tocol for Building Automation and Control Networks.
The used data link layer is the same as specified in Annex J- named BACnet /IP.
Software Versions
T5-BAC-1-A   98 Channels, 0-250 ppm
T5-BAC-2-A  48x48 Channels, 0-250 ppm
T5-BAC-3-A   98 Channels, 0-100%
T5-BAC-4-A  48x48 Channels, 0-100%
 Options
Consult with your account executive
Specifications subject to change without notice. | December 10, 2013 | USA 200131 | Page 03 of 13
INTEC Controls | 12700 Stowe Drive, Suite 100, Poway, CA 92064 | Ph: (858) 578.7887 & (888) GO.INTEC | inteccontrols.com